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Minimum Document Size*
(with Bleed)

Width: 120.3125”  x  Height: 61”
3054mm  x  1551mm

(50% with Bleed)
Width: 60.15625”  x  Height: 30.5”

1527mm  x  776mm

(25% with Bleed)
Width: 30.078125”  x  Height: 15.25”

764mm  x  388mm

Finished Size
Width: 118.3125”  x  Height: 59”

3003mm  x  1500mm

*Your document size should encompass the
crops and bleed area.

59”
1500mm

118.3125”
3003mm

15”
381mm

29.4375”
747mm

29.4375”
747mm

29.4375”
747mm

15”
381mm

1'8''/0.5m

5'3''/1.6m

8'11/2''/2.4m

10'

3m

10'

3m

FrontEnd
Cap

End
Cap

FrontFront

Libra Kit Classic Configuration
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